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Vigri
Örfirisey
Sólborg
Guðmundur í Nesi
Ilivileq
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Arnar
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Tómas Þorvaldsson

SVN
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10
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13
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115
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135
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114
88
46
75
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28
28
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2,105
843
534
426
293

8
824
824
453
324
128
131
131
106
106

Total 98 301 286 240 514 680 615 640 244       3,618

Source: the Directorate of Fisheries (www.fiskistofa.is)

Production (containers) Jan
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87
34
19

5
4

Total 4 12 12 10 21 28 25 26 10       149

3,618
Tonnes

149
Containers

  Tonnes
 

Containers

Vigri 843 35
Arnar 824 34
Örfirisey 534 22
Sólborg 426 18
Hrafn Sveinbjarnarson 324 13
Guðmundur í Nesi 293 12
Blængur 131 5
Tómas Þorvaldsson 128 5
Baldvin Njálsson 106 4
Ilivileq 8 0
Total 3,618 149
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